Quimper 29

22 inscrits

Nom

BOENNEC

BOENNEC

CHOUX

COURTOIS

COURTOIS

DEZORME

DOUCHET

GUILLOU

LE BARBER

LE BARBER

LE DEZ

NEDELEC

PECOURT

PECOURT

PETITJEAN

PETITIJEAN

PETON

PITON

ROBIC

ROBIC

ROBIC

STIRNEMANN-RELOT

CO Lorient

2 inscrits

Nom

Liste de départ par club

Challenge 29 - Course au score

15 juin 2024 4 13:30

Prénom

Prénom
Mahé
Mikaél
Guillaume
Dune
Léane
Léo
Denis
Yannick
Alexis
Louis
Naomie
Nolwenn
Noé
Sébastien
Hervé
Mathys
Loic
Elisabeth
Francois
Jeanne
Louis

Aude

Numéro Sl

Numeéro Sl

8033091

7018141

8418156

8418162

8350006

8324779

7018143

9461964

2022338

1965555

1403463

8009028

8277608

8015152

8418160

8170277

8099171

8160875

8290400

1681975

8018143



CAILLIBOT Arnaud

CAILLIBOT Axel

Non licenciés

3 inscrits
Nom Prénom
LANNABI Mehdi
OBERT Louis

PANTZER Nicolas

8201279

9000989

Numéro Sl

8242808

8418147

8131181



