

# Liste de départ par club

## Challenge 29 - Course au score

15 juin 2024 à 13:30

### Quimper 29

22 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI
BOENNEC	Mahé	8033091
BOENNEC	Mikaël	7018141
CHOUX	Guillaume	8418156
COURTOIS	Dune	8418162
COURTOIS	Léane	8350006
DEZORME	Léo	8324779
DOUCHET	Denis	7018143
GUILLOU	Yannick	9461964
LE BARBER	Alexis	2022338
LE BARBER	Louis	1965555
LE DEZ	Naomie	1403463
NEDELEC	Nolwenn	8009028
PECOURT	Noé	8277608
PECOURT	Sébastien	8015152
PETITJEAN	Hervé	8418160
PETITJEAN	Mathys	8170277
PETON	Loïc	
PITON	Elisabeth	8099171
ROBIC	François	8160875
ROBIC	Jeanne	8290400
ROBIC	Louis	1681975
STIRNEMANN-RELOT	Aude	8018143

### CO Lorient

2 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI
-----	--------	-----------

CAILLIBOT	Arnaud	8201279
CAILLIBOT	Axel	9000989

## Non licenciés

3 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI
LANNABI	Mehdi	8242808
OBERT	Louis	8418147
PANTZER	Nicolas	8131181